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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/22/2014 7:00 pm HS Football Scrimmage @ Quapaw Quapaw HS
Thu 08/28/2014 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL SCRIMMAGE vs KANSAS/VERDIGRIS Commerce High School
Fri 09/05/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Football @ Stroud To Be Announced
Mon 09/08/2014 6:30 pm MS FOOTBALL vs AFTON Commerce High School
Fri 09/12/2014 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL V. AFTON (@ NEO) Miami
Mon 09/15/2014 6:30 pm MS/JV Football @ Quapaw Quapaw HS
Fri 09/19/2014 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL V. COLCORD Commerce High School
Mon 09/22/2014 6:00 pm MS/JV Football @ Kansas Kansas Hs
Fri 09/26/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Football @ Nowata To Be Announced
Mon 09/29/2014 6:30 pm MS FOOTBALL vs FAIRLAND Commerce High School
Fri 10/03/2014 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL V. CANEY VALLEY-Homecoming Commerce High School
Mon 10/06/2014 6:30 pm MS FOOTBALL vs WYANDOTTE Commerce High School
Fri 10/10/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Football @ Wyandotte Wyandotte High School
Mon 10/13/2014 6:00 pm MS  FOOTBALL vs FOYIL Commerce High School
Thu 10/16/2014 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL vs PAWHUSKA Commerce High School
Mon 10/20/2014 6:00 pm MS/JV Football @ Adair Adair HS
Mon 10/27/2014 6:00 pm MS/JV Football @ Ketchum Ketchum High School
Fri 10/31/2014 7:30 pm Varsity Football @ OK Union Oklahoma Union High School
Fri 11/07/2014 7:00 pm SENIOR NIGHT Commerce High School
Fri 11/07/2014 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL vs CHELSEA Commerce High School
Fri 11/14/2014 7:30 pm 1st Round FB Playoffs Commerce High School


